JOE MARTIN STAGE RACE

May 7-10, 2009
RESULT: Road Race 1

Womenl-2

OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 17.64 MPH 28.38 KnyH
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35
36
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Bib Name

249 KIESANOWSKI, Jo
265 VAN GILDER, Laura
248 CARROLL, Katharine
218 GRAIN, Gina

216 BUTTERFIELD, Nikki
253 MCRAE, Jennifer
264 LASASSO, Kristen
257 POWERS, Alison

224 CORSET, Ruth

223 BAUSCH, Dotsie

215 CURI MATTIS, Kathery
261 ALLAR, Erica

207 SANDERS, Kristin
221 MUCH, Rebecca

220 WILLOCK, Erinne
206 RUITER, Christina
210 PENNINGTON, Alice
201 FARINA, Robin

259 SEEHAFER, Kori

244 WUNDERWALD, Silke
203 EVANS, Nicole

241 **RAMSDEN, Denise
267 BILLINGTON, Kathleen
252 TAMAYO, Lauren

219 RHODES, Alexis

262 DALLAIRE, Annajean
213 SMITH, Christina
232 BROWN, Sydney

260 OLIVIER, Lise

255 LEAL, Veronica

211 SAVAGE, Sabrina
225 ELLIS, Lauren

246 MILLER, Meredith
272 KAY, Heather

243 WENTWORTH, Kristin
266 DALE, Elena

268 CARON, Joanie

230 WARNER, Rachel

236 SCHULTZ, Whitney
208 ZELL, Emily

250 MILLER, Brooke

Team

Team Tibco

Mellow Mushroom

Team Tibco

Webcor Builders

Webcor Builders

Team Type 1

Mellow Mushroom

Team Type 1

Jazz Apple Cycling Team
Jazz Apple Cycling Team
Webcor Builders

Valueact Capital Cycling Team
Webcor Builders

Webcor Builders

Valueact Capital Cycling Team
Veloforma

Valueact Capital Cycling Team
Team Type 1

Team Kenda

Valueact Capital Cycling Team
Team Kenda

Mellow Mushroom

Team Tibco

Webcor Builders
Cannondale/Barbasol/Rapid Tran
Veloforma

Mercy Cycling Team

Tulsa Tough Racing

Team Type 1

Veloforma

Jazz Apple Cycling Team

Team Tibco

Unattached

Team Kenda

Mellow Mushroom

AQuipe Cascades-ABC Cycles
Juice Plus Club Team

Metro Volkswagen Cycling Team
Valueact Capital Cycling Team
Team Tibco

Time
3:37:43 15
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JOE MARTIN STAGE RACE
May 7-10, 2009
RESULT: Road Race 1

Womenl-2
OFFICIAL
Average Speed of Winner 17.64 MPH 28.38 Km/H
Bib Name Team
222 ROORDA, Steph Jazz Apple Cycling Team
227 PRYDE, Susy Jazz Apple Cycling Team
214 SANDERS, Anna Veloforma
217 DOMBROSKI, Amy Webcor Builders

45
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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235
269
228
212
274
205
258
240
238
202
251
254
226
231
234
237
239
242
245
256
263
270
271
273

KOCH, Shannon
LABONT, VRonique

Metro Volkswagen Cycling Team
AQuipe Cascades-ABC Cycles
ELLIOT, Amity Juice Plus Club Team

SECRIST, Robin Veloforma

MCCAUGHEY, Laura Salmander

PATELLA, Martina Valueact Capital Cycling Team
**SCHNEIDER, Samantha Team Type 1

MCNUTT, Krystal Team Kenda

CLARK, Kathryn Team Kenda

ALLPRESS, Sharon Valueact Capital Cycling Team
RICKARDS, Emma Team Tibco

HANLEY, Monique Team Type 1

MACLEAN, Malindills Jazz Apple Cycling Team
JENSEN, Michelle Mercy Cycling Team
HERRELL-RHOADES, Jen Mercy Cycling Team

WALLACE, Tammy Moritz Chevrolet Cycling
KEELY, Christy Team Kenda

WALBERG, Catherine Team Kenda

COLE, Jessica Team Kenda
PATTON, Morgan Team Type 1
CAZER, Priscilla Carve
MESHBERG, Kristen BH USA
MCGUIRE, Amy Hub Racing

PUISSANT, Madeleine Nova-Iscorp

:39
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144

144
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:33
124

Behind
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:01

:04
:50
141
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